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1. Ajay (/C) 

3. Sani 

hg faqUlerT lqT/ KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA JODHPUR(DODA) 3TtiGE fRrr ATGH, ARG� A{GT/ Under Ministry of Education, Govt. of India s0sT, JFH 3T FRfR/ Doda -J& K 182202 
E-Mail: kvjodhpurdoda@gmail.com 
Website : dodajodhpur.kvs.aC. in 
KV Code:- 2398 

Provisionally Selected List under RTE Category for Class I (2025-26) 

Application Submission Code 

4. Ravi Kumar 

Contact No:-9103074759 
Station Code:- 872 

252538816362099444 

252542174782592104 

252535352922783784 

252539717602168890 
252538845161992830 

252544253162942230 

2. Chander Pal 

252539036462000097 

252537518361994061 

Admission Committe�: 

252538803021991462 

252539261262269109 

s1325 

Name 

ARUSH SHAN 

VIVAAN SINGH 

PRIYANSHI THAKUR 

AYUSH KUMAR 

DEVANSH RUKWAL 

YASH RAJ 

KRISHNA RUKWAL 

YASH BHAGAT 

KARTIK BHAGAT 

Azadi ka 
Amrit Mahotsav 

AAROV BHAGAT 

Lottery Number 

oHPrincipal 
9TRTY/nctpal 
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Jodhpur, Doda (JeK) 
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